◆ How to Order
AF3000 03 DG
Port size
Port size
M5 0.8
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
×
Symbol
M5
01
02
03
04
06
10
AF1000
AF2000
AF3000
AF3000 / AF4000
AF4000
AF4000 / AF5000
AF5000
AF2000 /
Applicable model
Thread
N FMetric thread (M5)/Rc (PT) NPT GNil
Symbol Description Applicable model
Bracket
Float auto drain(N.C.)
Float auto drain(N.O.)
Press.differential auto-drain
B
C
AF2000 to AF5000
AF2000 to AF5000
AF2000 to AF5000
AF1000 to AF2000
Nil
D
Accessories (Options)
Symbol
With auto drain
◆ Specifications
Model
Port size
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max.operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Filtration
Bowl material
Bowl capacity
Weight (kg)
Accessory(standard) Bowl guard
Flow( /min(ANR))(Port size)
AF1000 AF2000 AF3000 AF4000 AF4000-06 AF5000
M5 0.8× 1/4,3/8 3/8,1/2 3/4 3/4,1
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
-5~60 (No freezing)
5 m
Polycarbonate
℃